Field Umpire 1 Field Umpire 2 Field Umpire 3 |Boundary Umpire 1 |Boundary Umpire 2 |Goal Umpire 1 Goal Umpire 2

6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
5/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024
6/04/2024

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:30
18:15
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:00
14.00
14:30
14:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
16:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:40
10:00
10:40
10:40
10:00
10:40
10:40
19:00
8:50

8:55

10:40

Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 3 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 3 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 3 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 3 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 4 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 4 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 4 Senior
Bendigo Bank Division 4 Senior
Division 1 Reserve

Division 1 Reserve

Division 1 Reserve

Division 1 Reserve

Division 1 Reserve

Division 2 Reserve

Division 2 Reserve

Division 2 Reserve

Division 2 Reserve

Division 2 Reserve

Division 3 Reserve

Division 3 Reserve

Division 3 Reserve

Division 3 Reserve

Division 4 Reserve

Division 4 Reserve

Division 4 Reserve

Division 4 Reserve

Under 19s Division 1

Under 19s Division 1

Under 19s Division 1

Under 19s Division 1

Under 19s Division 2

Under 19s Division 2

Under 19s Division 2

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

Women's Division 2

East Brighton Football Club

Springvale Districts Football Club
Chelsea Heights Football Club (SFNL)
Cheltenham Football Club

St Pauls McKinnon Football Netball Club
Doveton Doves Football Netball Club
Endeavour Hills Football Club

St Kilda City Football Club

East Malvern Football Club

Skye Football Club

Frankston Dolphins Football Netball Club
South Mornington Football Club

Narre South Saints Football Netball Club
Black Rock Football Netball Club
Doveton Eagles Football Club
Moorabbin Kangaroos Football Club
Lyndale Football Club

Dandenong Football Club

Springvale Districts Football Club

East Brighton Football Club

Cheltenham Football Club

Chelsea Heights Football Club (SFNL)

St Pauls McKinnon Football Netball Club
East Malvern Football Club

St Kilda City Football Club

Doveton Doves Football Netball Club
Endeavour Hills Football Club

Skye Football Club

Frankston Dolphins Football Netball Club
South Mornington Football Club

Narre South Saints Football Netball Club
Black Rock Football Netball Club
Dandenong Football Club

Moorabbin Kangaroos Football Club
Doveton Eagles Football Club

Lyndale Football Club

Cranbourne Football Netball Club
Endeavour Hills Football Club

Frankston Dolphins Football Netball Club
Chelsea Heights Football Club (SFNL)
Carrum Patterson Lakes U19s

Narre South Saints U19s

Cheltenham U19s

East Brighton Football Club

Black Rock Football Netball Club

Narre South Saints Football Netball Club
Clayton Football Club

Narre South Saints Football Netball Club
Chelsea Heights Football Club (SFNL)
Skye Football Club

Mordialloc Football Club

Dingley Football Netball Club

Port Melbourne Colts (Southern Football Netball League)
Cranbourne Football Netball Club
Bentleigh Football Netball Club
Keysborough Football Netball Club (SFNL)
Highett Football Club

Hampton Park Football Netball Club (SFNL)
Caulfield Bears Football Netball Club
Murrumbeena Football Netball Club
Heatherton Football Club

Ashwood Football Club

Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club (SFNL)
Carrum Patterson Lakes Football Club
South Yarra Football Netball Club

Hallam Football Club

Clayton Football Club

Hampton Football Club

Dingley Football Netball Club

Mordialloc Football Club

Cranbourne Football Netball Club

Port Melbourne Colts (Southern Football Netball League)
Bentleigh Football Netball Club

Caulfield Bears Football Netball Club
Hampton Park Football Netball Club (SFNL)
Keysborough Football Netball Club (SFNL)
Highett Football Club

Murrumbeena Football Netball Club
Heatherton Football Club

Ashwood Football Club

Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club (SFNL)
Carrum Patterson Lakes Football Club
Hampton Football Club

Hallam Football Club

South Yarra Football Netball Club

Clayton Football Club

Bentleigh Football Netball Club

Highett Football Club

Dingley Football Netball Club
Murrumbeena Football Netball Club
Ashwood U19s

Lyndhurst U19s

Heatherton U19s

Lyndale Football Club

Bentleigh Football Netball Club

Casey Thunder Womens Football Club (SFNL)
Casey Thunder Womens Football Club (SFNL)
Hallam Football Club

Frankston Dolphins Football Netball Club
Murrumbeena Football Netball Club

Hurlingham Park

Springvale Reserve

Beazley Reserve

Jack Barker Oval

McKinnon Reserve

Robinson Reserve (Doveton)
Barry Simon Reserve

Peanut Farm Reserve

DW Lucas Oval (Darling Park)
Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve
Overport Park

Citation Oval

Strathaird Reserve

Donald McDonald Reserve
Power Reserve

Moorabbin West

Barry Powell Reserve
Greaves Reserve

Springvale Reserve
Hurlingham Park

Jack Barker Oval

Beazley Reserve

McKinnon Reserve

DW Lucas Oval (Darling Park)
Peanut Farm Reserve
Robinson Reserve (Doveton)
Barry Simon Reserve
Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve
Overport Park

Citation Oval

Strathaird Reserve

Donald McDonald Reserve
Greaves Reserve

Moorabbin West

Power Reserve

Barry Powell Reserve
Livingston Rec Reserve
Barry Simon Reserve
Overport Park

Beazley Reserve

Roy Dore Reserve

Strathaird Reserve

Jack Barker Oval

Hurlingham Park

Donald McDonald Reserve
Strathaird Reserve

Meade Reserve

Strathaird Reserve

Beazley Reserve

Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve

Kyle Stones
Xavier Martin
Phil Callil

Hayden Whitehouse

Travis Thompson
Raph Bush

Paul Shoebridge
Glenn Emery
Alan Manning
Chris Foster
Thomas Grundy
Zac Milner
Daniel Pate
David Cowell
Mark Petalas
Luke Meyer
Andrew Robinson
Tim Fierenzi
Rajas Satija
Shaun Kwong
David Filmer
Anthony Steward
Rajas Satija

Mark Serebro
Peter Martin
Justin Millard
Mark Vormwald
Stevan Janjic
Ryan Carrison
Riley Johnstone
Michael Cafferkey
Joseph Noronha
Paul Chatterton
Ron Frank

Mark Petalas
Andrew Robinson
Sheldon Judd
Paul Shoebridge
Nathan Brookes
Anthony Steward
Christian Kyriazis
Luke Tindall

Ben Stolz

Lindsay Skipworth
Alanah French
Calvin Thom
Glenn Emery
Calvin Thom
John Borg

Luke Withington

Finn McClean
Lindsay Skipworth
Sheldon Judd
James Fenby
Tane Abbott
Patrick D'Amico
Sarah Donlon
Lachlan Caldwell
Brent Landorf
Stevan Janjic
Paul Creedon
James Bradley
Harrison Rogers
Daryl Cox

Alex Kraus

Daryl Stonehouse
Michael Fallon
Paul Chatterton
Stephen Jasiak
Charles Ellul
Ben Stolz

John Borg

Eliott Gaspar
Brendan Serle
Robert Kovacs
Patrick D'Amico
Matthew Jackson
Nick Davies
Nathan Brookes
James Bradley
Harrison Rogers

Portia Ronsberg
Adam Marrow

Ewan Daly

Nick Davies

Brett Medley
Peter Cooney
Adam Johnston
Michael Fallon
Tane Abbott
Mark Vormwald
Ryan Carrison
Ollie Rogelberg
James Fenby

Rod Davis

Eliott Gaspar
Thomas Grundy
Maddy Jansz
Michael Cafferkey
Xavier Martin
Justin Millard
Anthony Steward
Adam Marrow

Xavier Tremigliozzi
Noah Rachor

Josh Granger

Ben McShane
Liam Anstee
Stephen Cavell
Adam Bruckboeg
Daniel Ebbott
Kynan Davis
Jarvis Barr
Hamish McDonald
Oliver Steer
Bailee Dumbleton
Hayden Yong
Oliver Balta

Lars Behrendorff
Tiernyn Johnson
David Malenda
Takoda Arjana
Mitch Johnson
Maddie Burke
Naithan Matthews
Prayash gurung
Harry Cashman
Will Ongarato
Jack Halder

Billy Banfield
Isaac Dowling

Zack Tremigliozzi
Damian Cole
Steve Gelsi
Matthew Bamfield
Jack Anstee
Anthony D'Amico
Nick Rodwell
Jude Pabst

Max Worsnop
Jethro Cox
Campbell Zach
Joshua Healy
Ayden Mounsey
James Deng
Charlie Robinson
Scott Marrow
Vasili Flaskis
David Morgan
Campbell Green
Ryan Johnson
Lewis Martin
Mitchell Kumnick
Samuel Duckett
Tyson Beames
Caleb O'Hara
Lucas Taylor

Bbenjamin Edwards

Gus Dowling

Brett Northage
Jenson Burmeister
lan Matthews
Dan Bomford
Simon Pratt
Alexander Calvi
Lucas Fishlock
Jesus Bernal
Jack Harrison
Darren Coyne
Eddy Kowalczyk
Gary Horton
John Campbell
Joshua Jakob
Tommy Curry
Geoffrey Collins
William Baker
Daniel Blick
Jenson Burmeister
Brett Northage
Dan Bomford
lan Matthews
Simon Pratt
Jack Harrison
Jesus Bernal
Alexander Calvi
Lucas Fishlock
Darren Coyne
Eddy Kowalczyk
Gary Horton
John Campbell
Joshua Jakob
Daniel Blick
Geoffrey Collins
Tommy Curry
William Baker
Aidan Sheffield
Toby Slutzkin
Eddy Kowalczyk
Luke Gill

Peter McMahon
Zac Eipper
Noah Prendergast

Ethan Smith
Hannah Faulks
David Sharp
Christian McMahon
Shane Smith
Darren Holt

Ryan Fishlock
David Mandelbaum
Adam Ross
Shelley-Jean Thomas
Robert Roscoe
Geoffrey Todd
Jaymie Summers
William Keilar

Luke Chaplin

Kevin Mitchell
Grant Brown
Stephen Cato
Hannah Faulks
Ethan Smith
Christian McMahon
David Sharp

Shane Smith

Adam Ross

David Mandelbaum
Darren Holt

Ryan Fishlock
Shelley-Jean Thomas
Robert Roscoe
Geoffrey Todd

Zac Eipper

Ethan Weiss
Stephen Cato

Kevin Mitchell

Luke Chaplin

Grant Brown
Lachlan Potts
Matthew Slutzkin
Noah Delaney
Toby West

Michael Lawson
James Eipper

Levi Wynne



	Appointments

