Date	Time	Serie	Home team	Away team	Ve
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior	East Brighton Football Club	Mordialloc Football Club	
6/04/2024	14:15	Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior	Springvale Districts Football Club	Dingley Football Netball Club	
6/04/2024	14:30	Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior	Chelsea Heights Football Club (SFNL)	Port Melbourne Colts (Southern Football Netball League)	
6/04/2024	14:30	Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior	Cheltenham Football Club	Cranbourne Football Netball Club	
6/04/2024	18:15	Bendigo Bank Division 1 Senior	St Pauls McKinnon Football Netball Club	Bentleigh Football Netball Club	
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior	Doveton Doves Football Netball Club	Keysborough Football Netball Club (SFNL)	
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior	Endeavour Hills Football Club	Highett Football Club	
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior	St Kilda City Football Club	Hampton Park Football Netball Club (SFNL)	
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior	East Malvern Football Club	Caulfield Bears Football Netball Club	D
6/04/2024	14:30	Bendigo Bank Division 2 Senior	Skye Football Club	Murrumbeena Football Netball Club	Ca
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 3 Senior	Frankston Dolphins Football Netball Club	Heatherton Football Club	O
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 3 Senior	South Mornington Football Club	Ashwood Football Club	Ci
6/04/2024	14:30	Bendigo Bank Division 3 Senior	Narre South Saints Football Netball Club	Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club (SFNL)	St
6/04/2024	14:30	Bendigo Bank Division 3 Senior	Black Rock Football Netball Club	Carrum Patterson Lakes Football Club	D
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 4 Senior	Doveton Eagles Football Club	South Yarra Football Netball Club	Pc
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 4 Senior	Moorabbin Kangaroos Football Club	Hallam Football Club	М
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 4 Senior	Lyndale Football Club	Clayton Football Club	Ba
6/04/2024	14:00	Bendigo Bank Division 4 Senior	Dandenong Football Club	Hampton Football Club	G
6/04/2024		Division 1 Reserve	Springvale Districts Football Club	Dingley Football Netball Club	Sp
6/04/2024		Division 1 Reserve	East Brighton Football Club	Mordialloc Football Club	H
6/04/2024		Division 1 Reserve	Cheltenham Football Club	Cranbourne Football Netball Club	Ja
6/04/2024	12:30	Division 1 Reserve	Chelsea Heights Football Club (SFNL)	Port Melbourne Colts (Southern Football Netball League)	Be
6/04/2024		Division 1 Reserve	St Pauls McKinnon Football Netball Club	Bentleigh Football Netball Club	M
6/04/2024		Division 2 Reserve	East Malvern Football Club	Caulfield Bears Football Netball Club	D
6/04/2024		Division 2 Reserve	St Kilda City Football Club	Hampton Park Football Netball Club (SFNL)	Pe
6/04/2024		Division 2 Reserve	Doveton Doves Football Netball Club	Keysborough Football Netball Club (SFNL)	Ro
6/04/2024	12:00	Division 2 Reserve	Endeavour Hills Football Club	Highett Football Club	Ba
6/04/2024		Division 2 Reserve	Skye Football Club	Murrumbeena Football Netball Club	Ca
6/04/2024	-	Division 3 Reserve	Frankston Dolphins Football Netball Club	Heatherton Football Club	0
1 1		Division 3 Reserve	South Mornington Football Club	Ashwood Football Club	Ci
6/04/2024	12:30	Division 3 Reserve	Narre South Saints Football Netball Club	Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club (SFNL)	St
6/04/2024		Division 3 Reserve	Black Rock Football Netball Club	Carrum Patterson Lakes Football Club	D
6/04/2024		Division 4 Reserve	Dandenong Football Club	Hampton Football Club	G
6/04/2024	12:00	Division 4 Reserve	Moorabbin Kangaroos Football Club	Hallam Football Club	M
6/04/2024		Division 4 Reserve	Doveton Eagles Football Club	South Yarra Football Netball Club	Pc
6/04/2024	12:00	Division 4 Reserve	Lyndale Football Club	Clayton Football Club	Ba
6/04/2024		Under 19s Division 1	Cranbourne Football Netball Club	Bentleigh Football Netball Club	Liv
6/04/2024		Under 19s Division 1	Endeavour Hills Football Club	Highett Football Club	Ba
6/04/2024	10:00	Under 19s Division 1	Frankston Dolphins Football Netball Club	Dingley Football Netball Club	0
6/04/2024	10:40	Under 19s Division 1	Chelsea Heights Football Club (SFNL)	Murrumbeena Football Netball Club	Be
6/04/2024	10:40	Under 19s Division 2	Carrum Patterson Lakes U19s	Ashwood U19s	Ro
6/04/2024		Under 19s Division 2	Narre South Saints U19s	Lyndhurst U19s	St
6/04/2024		Under 19s Division 2	Cheltenham U19s	Heatherton U19s	Ja
6/04/2024	10:40	Women's Division 1	East Brighton Football Club	Lyndale Football Club	Ja Hi
6/04/2024	10:00	Women's Division 1	Black Rock Football Netball Club	Bentleigh Football Netball Club	D
6/04/2024	10:40	Women's Division 1	Narre South Saints Football Netball Club	Casey Thunder Womens Football Club (SFNL)	St
5/04/2024		Women's Division 2			M
			Clayton Football Club	Casey Thunder Womens Football Club (SFNL)	
6/04/2024	8:50	Women's Division 2	Narre South Saints Football Netball Club	Hallam Football Club	St
6/04/2024	8:55	Women's Division 2	Chelsea Heights Football Club (SFNL)	Frankston Dolphins Football Netball Club	Be
6/04/2024	10:40	Women's Division 2	Skye Football Club	Murrumbeena Football Netball Club	Ca

Venue	Field Umpire 1	Field Umpire 2	Field Umpire 3	Boundary Umpire 1	Boundary Umpire 2	Goal Umpire 1	G
Hurlingham Park	Kyle Stones	Finn McClean		Xavier Tremigliozzi	Zack Tremigliozzi	Brett Northage	Et
Springvale Reserve	Xavier Martin	Lindsay Skipworth	Portia Ronsberg	Noah Rachor	Damian Cole	Jenson Burmeister	Ha
Beazley Reserve	Phil Callil	Sheldon Judd		Josh Granger	Steve Gelsi	lan Matthews	D
Jack Barker Oval	Hayden Whitehouse	James Fenby	Adam Marrow	Ben McShane	Matthew Bamfield	Dan Bomford	C
McKinnon Reserve	Travis Thompson	Tane Abbott		Liam Anstee	Jack Anstee	Simon Pratt	Sł
Robinson Reserve (Doveton)	Raph Bush	Patrick D'Amico	Ewan Daly	Stephen Cavell	Anthony D'Amico	Alexander Calvi	D
Barry Simon Reserve	Paul Shoebridge	Sarah Donlon		Adam Bruckboeg	Nick Rodwell	Lucas Fishlock	R
Peanut Farm Reserve	Glenn Emery	Lachlan Caldwell		Daniel Ebbott	Jude Pabst	Jesus Bernal	D
DW Lucas Oval (Darling Park)	Alan Manning	Brent Landorf		Kynan Davis	Max Worsnop	Jack Harrison	A
Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve	Chris Foster	Stevan Janjic	Nick Davies	Jarvis Barr	Jethro Cox	Darren Coyne	Sł
Overport Park	Thomas Grundy	Paul Creedon		Hamish McDonald	Campbell Zach	Eddy Kowalczyk	R
Citation Oval	Zac Milner	James Bradley		Oliver Steer	Joshua Healy	Gary Horton	G
Strathaird Reserve	Daniel Pate	Harrison Rogers		Bailee Dumbleton	Ayden Mounsey	John Campbell	Ja
Donald McDonald Reserve	David Cowell	Daryl Cox		Hayden Yong	James Deng	Joshua Jakob	W
Power Reserve	Mark Petalas	Alex Kraus		Oliver Balta	Charlie Robinson	Tommy Curry	L
 Moorabbin West	Luke Meyer	Daryl Stonehouse		Lars Behrendorff	Scott Marrow	Geoffrey Collins	K
 Barry Powell Reserve	Andrew Robinson	Michael Fallon		Tiernyn Johnson	Vasili Flaskis	William Baker	G
 Greaves Reserve	Tim Fierenzi	Paul Chatterton		David Malenda	David Morgan	Daniel Blick	St
 Springvale Reserve	Rajas Satija	Stephen Jasiak	-	Takoda Arjana	Campbell Green	Jenson Burmeister	H
 Hurlingham Park	Shaun Kwong	Charles Ellul	-	Mitch Johnson	Ryan Johnson	Brett Northage	Et
 Jack Barker Oval	David Filmer	Ben Stolz	-	Maddie Burke	Lewis Martin	Dan Bomford	C
 Beazley Reserve	Anthony Steward	John Borg		Naithan Matthews	Mitchell Kumnick	lan Matthews	D
 McKinnon Reserve	Rajas Satija	Eliott Gaspar	-	Prayash gurung	Samuel Duckett	Simon Pratt	SI
 DW Lucas Oval (Darling Park)	Mark Serebro	Brendan Serle	-	Harry Cashman	Tyson Beames	Jack Harrison	A
 Peanut Farm Reserve	Peter Martin	Robert Kovacs	-	Will Ongarato	Caleb O'Hara	Jesus Bernal	D
 Robinson Reserve (Doveton)	Justin Millard	Patrick D'Amico	-	Jack Halder			D
 Barry Simon Reserve	Mark Vormwald	Matthew Jackson	-	Billy Banfield	Lucas Taylor Bbenjamin Edwards	Alexander Calvi Lucas Fishlock	R
 1			-				Sł
 Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve	Stevan Janjic	Nick Davies	-	Isaac Dowling	Gus Dowling	Darren Coyne	R
 Overport Park Citation Oval	Ryan Carrison	Nathan Brookes	-			Eddy Kowalczyk	_
	Riley Johnstone	James Bradley	_			Gary Horton	G
 Strathaird Reserve	Michael Cafferkey	Harrison Rogers	_			John Campbell	Za
 Donald McDonald Reserve	Joseph Noronha		_			Joshua Jakob	Et
 Greaves Reserve	Paul Chatterton	Brett Medley	-			Daniel Blick	St
 Moorabbin West	Ron Frank	Peter Cooney	_			Geoffrey Collins	K
 Power Reserve	Mark Petalas	Adam Johnston	_			Tommy Curry	Lu
 Barry Powell Reserve	Andrew Robinson	Michael Fallon	_			William Baker	G
Livingston Rec Reserve	Sheldon Judd	Tane Abbott				Aidan Sheffield	La
Barry Simon Reserve	Paul Shoebridge	Mark Vormwald				Toby Slutzkin	N
Overport Park	Nathan Brookes	Ryan Carrison				Eddy Kowalczyk	N
Beazley Reserve	Anthony Steward	Ollie Rogelberg				Luke Gill	Т
Roy Dore Reserve	Christian Kyriazis	James Fenby	_			Peter McMahon	N
Strathaird Reserve	Luke Tindall	Rod Davis	_			Zac Eipper	Ja
Jack Barker Oval	Ben Stolz	Eliott Gaspar				Noah Prendergast	Le
Hurlingham Park	Lindsay Skipworth	Thomas Grundy					
Donald McDonald Reserve	Alanah French	Maddy Jansz					
Strathaird Reserve	Calvin Thom	Michael Cafferkey					
Meade Reserve	Glenn Emery	Xavier Martin					
Strathaird Reserve	Calvin Thom	Justin Millard					
Beazley Reserve	John Borg	Anthony Steward					
Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve	Luke Withington	Adam Marrow					

Goal Umpire 2
Ethan Smith
Hannah Faulks
David Sharp
Christian McMahon
Shane Smith
Darren Holt
Ryan Fishlock
David Mandelbaum
Adam Ross
Shelley-Jean Thomas
Robert Roscoe
Geoffrey Todd
Jaymie Summers
William Keilar
Luke Chaplin
Kevin Mitchell
Grant Brown
Stephen Cato
Hannah Faulks
Ethan Smith
Christian McMahon
David Sharp
Shane Smith
Adam Ross
David Mandelbaum
Darren Holt
Ryan Fishlock
Shelley-Jean Thomas
Robert Roscoe
Geoffrey Todd
Zac Eipper
Ethan Weiss
Stephen Cato
Kevin Mitchell
Luke Chaplin
Grant Brown
Lachlan Potts
Matthew Slutzkin
Noah Delaney
Toby West
Michael Lawson
James Eipper
Levi Wynne